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Tressécollection
Design Carlo Colombo

Seat / back / armrest fabric cushions

Aluminium frame Weaving / seat / back leather for living/dining armchair

mudsienna

beige vulcan grey coral elegant black sand limestone

S27 S37 S10S40 S20

A14

graphitewhite

A20

white silk grey

A12
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C176

C175C175

C175C175

gardenia

gardenia

canapa

canapa

i d

CM4 CM5

Lava stone table top Gres table top

stripe rust

rust

C156

C177

Pillows fabric 60x60 - 45x45 (optional)

desert

C178

canapa light

C179C179

asphalt

C169

plain taupe

C6

rose

C28

plain bordeaux
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stripe chamois
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SOFA 3 SEATER / CODE: TREDIV3
68,0
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unit 1

unit 1
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unit 1
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CMCMCM5CM5CCCCCCC

CMCMCMCM5CCCCCCC

CMCMCMCM5CCCCCCC

CMCMCM5CM5CCCCCCC

CMCMCM5CM5CCCCCCC

CMCMCM4CM4CCCCCCC

CMCMCMCM4CCCCCCC
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Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 256 103 64 39 32

inch 100,8 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

SOFA CORNER DX / CODE: TREANGDX

SOFA DX / CODE: TREDX

SOFA CORNER SX / CODE: TREANGSX

SOFA SX / CODE: TRESX

CCCCCCCCCCCC

CC

CCCCCCCCCCC

CC

CCCCCCCCCCC

CC

CCCCCCCCCCC

CC

CCCCCCCCCCCC

CC

A12

A12

A12

A12
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22,0
unit 1

KG 0,80 mc

A20A14C176 C175 C175

SOFA CX / CODE: TRECX

CCA12

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 103 103 64 39 32

inch 40,6 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 103 103 64 39 32

inch 40,6 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 103 103 64 39 32

inch 40,6 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 103 103 64 39 32

inch 40,6 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 103 100 64 39 32

inch 40,6 39,4 25,2 15,4 12,6
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CM3CM3

CM7

CM7
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CM7

CM7

castle white tl hhit

C111C111

old white

forest

ld hit

f t

C109C109

C154

pineapplei l

C4

castle white tl hit
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CMCMCM7
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silveril

CM7CM7

Accoya table top

natural teak colourt ll kt k ll

L2



CM3 CM4CM5

SOFA OBLIQUE DX / CODE: TREOBLDX

SOFA OBLIQUE SX / CODE: TREOBLSX

POUF / CODE: TREPUF

CUBE / CODE: TRECUB

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: TREPL

SIDE TABLE / CODE: TRETL

COFFEE TABLE 120X50 / CODE: TRETC12050

COFFEE TABLE 160X90 / CODE: TRETC16090

DINING TABLE 270X110 / CODE: TRETP270

CCCCCCCCCC

65,0

65,0

33,0

18,0

15,0

5,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG
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KG

1.10 mc

1.10 mc

0,80 mc
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0,12 mc

0,08 mc
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C176

S37

S37

S37

S20

S20
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S10
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S10C176

C176

C176

C175

C175
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C175

S40
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S40C175

C175
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CC

CC

CCCCCCCCCCCC

CC

CC

A12

A12

A12
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193,0

90,0

35,0

KG

KG

KG

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

unit 1+1

2,81 mc

0.75 mc

0.41 mc

x10

S27

S27

S27

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 230 150 64 39 32

inch 90,6 59,1 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 230 150 64 39 32

inch 90,6 59,1 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 106 103 64 39 32

inch 41,7 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 100 100 40 39 32

inch 39,4 39,4 15,7 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height

cm 45 45 45

inch 17,7 17,7 17,7

Width Depth Height

cm 40 37 43

inch 15,7 14,6 16,9

Width Depth Height

cm 120 50 42

inch 47,2 19,7 16,5

Width Depth Height

cm 160 90 30

inch 63,0 35,4 11,8

Width Depth Height

cm 270 110 75

inch 106,3 43,3 29,5
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CM3 CM4CM5

CM3 CM4CM5

CCCCCCCCC

35,0
unit 1

KG 1.10 mc

A20

A20

A20A14

CMCMCM3CM3 CMCMCM5CM5CCCCCCC CMCMCM4CM4CCCCCCC

C176 C175 C175

SOFA XL DX / CODE: TREXLDX

CCCCCCCCCCC

CA12

SOFA XL SX / CODE: TREXLSX

CCCCCCCCCC

35,0
unit 1

KG 1.10 mc

A20A14

CMCMCMCM3 CMCMCMCM5CCCCCCC CMCMCM4CM4CCCCCCC

C176 C175 C175

CCCCCCCCCCCC

CA12

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 143 103 64 39 32

inch 56,3 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 143 103 64 39 32

inch 56,3 40,6 25,2 15,4 12,6
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CMCMCM7

CMCMCM7
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DINING TABLE 340X120 / CODE: TRETP340

A20A14 S37S20S10 S40A12

270,0KG
unit 1+1
3,73 mc

x12

S27
Width Depth Height

cm 340 120 75

inch 133,9 47,2 29,5

L2



CM3

CM3

SUNBED / CODE: TRELET

SUNBED DOUBLE / CODE: TRELET2

24,0

48,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

0.70 mc

1,40 ,c
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CCCCCCCCCCC

C

CCCCCCCCCCCC

C

CC

CC

A12

A12

A12

A12

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 198 88 32 32 22

inch 78,0 34,6 12,6 12,6 8,7

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 176 198 32 32 22

inch 69,3 78,0 12,6 12,6 8,7
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C176 C175 C175
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CCA12

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: TREPP
14,0

unit 2
KG 0.50 mc

Width Depth Height H. armest H. seat H. cushion

cm 65 58 80 65 46 5

inch 25,6 22,8 31,5 25,6 18,1 2,0

A20

CM7CMCMCM7

C111C111


